



The Convent General, Knights of the York Cross of Honour, Prince Hall Affiliated, Inc.

and

The Tucker-Coffee Grand Court, Princesses of the York Cross of Honour, an Auxiliary to the Convent General, Knights of the York Cross of Honour, Prince Hall Affiliated, Inc.

ENDOWMENT FUND CAMPAIGN

The Convent General, Knights of the York Cross of Honour, Prince Hall Affiliated, Inc. and The Tucker-Coffee Grand Court, Princesses of the York Cross of Honour, an Auxiliary to the Convent General, Knights of the York Cross of Honour, Prince Hall Affiliated, Inc. requests your assistance.

We want to show real, sincere and true leadership. WE WANT TO ;PUT AN ENDOWMENT in an Historically Black College and University. It will be named the "Knights and Princesses of the York Cross of Honour Endowment Fund."

To accomplish our goal and vision, we are asking our Knights and Princesses for a donation of \$50. When 500 members donate to this historic and unprecedented campaign, we will have the funds (\$25k) required to start an endowment. Members can donate more than \$50 if their ability permits.

We ask you send your donation(s) to Right Eminent Grand Registrar PEP Tommy E. Campbell Jr. or Grand Princess Registrar Dianna M. Coston, respectively. Thank you for your consideration and cooperation of this historic campaign.

Name: _						
	11	G.	C	7' 0 1		
Street A	ddress	City	State	Zip Code		
Primary	Phone	Alternate Phon	e			
e-mail a	ddress					
		For Off	fice Use	Only		
Received by:	Date:	Amount:	_ Check N	o	_ Cash Receipt No	
NIGHT'S:			PRINCESSES:			
Make checks and money orders payable to:			Make Checks and money orders payable to: "n""Tucker-Coffee Grand Court Endowment Campaign"			
CONVENT	GENERAL E	ndowment Campaigi	ı""Tucker	r-Coffee G	<mark>rand Court Endowment Cam</mark>	paígn"
Maíl to:		Mail to				
PEP Tommy E. Campbell JR			PR Dianna M. Caston			
R. E. Grand P	al	Grand Princess Registrar				
1 True Road		8154 S. Colfax Avenue				
Stafford, VA 2		Chicago, IL 60617				